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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.5.2022. - 12:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.20 NIANGKOUARA, NERY MANTEY GRE Banja Luka 6.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W1 26.20 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 27.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 29.88 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 26.70+0,73 696
2. JUKIĆ, Najya Hana 08 PK Velenje 27.36+0,68 647
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.65+0,81 627
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 27.70+0,79 623
5. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 27.75+0,70 620
6. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.12+0,71 596
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.29+0,71 585
8. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.37+0,73 580
9. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 28.41+0,68 578

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 28.55+0,88 569
11. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Borac, BL 28.59+0,70 567
12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 NICS-HSÚVC Hódnezővásárhely 28.65+0,73 563
13. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 28.79+0,75 555
14. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 28.86+0,81 551
15. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 28.91+0,80 548
16. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.02+0,89 542
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.18+0,70 533
18. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 29.25+0,83 529
19. KOKOT, Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.29+0,79 527
20. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 29.32+0,88 526
21. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 29.47+0,83 518

SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 29.47 518
23. KNEZ, Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje 29.50+0,81 516
24. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.55+0,83 513
25. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 29.73 504
26. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 29.81 500
27. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.91+0,82 495
28. PAKIŽ RUMPF, Izabela 06 PK Neptun Celje 29.94+0,74 494
29. SEVER, Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.23+0,72 480
30. HANN, Andrea 04 PK Vracar 30.24+0,80 479
31. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.33+0,77 475
32. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 30.34+0,84 474
33. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.41+0,78 471
34. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 30.45+0,90 469
35. FRELIH UHELJ, Sonča 05 PK Biser Piran 30.46+0,87 469
36. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.63+0,83 461

STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 30.63+0,87 461
38. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 30.64+0,86 461
39. VRŠČAJ, Anja 05 PK Celulozar Krško 30.73+0,74 456
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 30.73+0,88 456
41. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 30.77+0,82 455
42. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.79 454

DUNJIC, Marta 04 Pirat 30.79+0,69 454
44. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 30.80+0,86 453
45. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.88+0,85 450
46. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.07 442
47. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 31.19+0,98 437
48. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 31.20+0,81 436
49. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 32.06+0,72 402
50. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 32.50+0,77 386
51. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 32.59+0,79 383
52. MAROLT, Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.71+0,72 378
53. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 32.83+0,87 374
54. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 32.88+0,85 373
55. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradačac 32.94+0,93 371
56. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 33.42+0,93 355
57. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Maribor 33.67+0,85 347
58. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 33.83+0,91 342
59. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 33.88+0,83 341
60. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 33.89+0,72 340
61. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 34.05+0,90 335
62. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 34.20+0,88 331
63. EMIC, Ajna 10 Spartak Gradačac 34.61+0,89 319
64. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.68+0,74 317
65. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.09+0,87 306
66. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 35.24+0,84 303
67. ŽERJAL, Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.57+0,88 294
68. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 35.58+0,77 294
69. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 36.11+0,85 281
70. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 36.26+0,83 278
71. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 36.45+0,90 273
72. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 36.51+0,77 272

KREČAR, Marija 10 Delfin, LA 36.51+0,86 272
74. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 36.56+1,05 271
75. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 36.86+0,77 264
76. PONIŽ, Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.41+0,83 253
77. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 37.77 246

JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Delfin, LA 37.77 246
79. SIKIMIĆ, Lara 09 Aqua Star, BL 38.51+0,81 232
80. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 38.63 230
81. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 38.64+0,89 229
82. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak Gradačac 39.55+0,83 214
83. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 41.09+0,72 191
84. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 41.41+0,75 186
85. OMEROVIC, Zerina 10 Spartak Gradačac 42.32+0,82 174
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

86. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 43.10+0,90 165
87. SALDIC, Ajna 12 Spartak Gradačac 43.44+0,88 161
88. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 43.76+1,02 158
89. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 44.87+1,05 146
90. CICIC, Mia 11 Spartak Gradačac 46.04+0,91 135
91. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 47.48+1,05 123
92. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 48.67+0,70 115
93. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 48.68 114
94. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 49.38 110
95. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradačac 51.06 99
96. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 51.15 99
97. KLINCOV, Ema 13 Olymp, BL 51.94+1,51 94
98. PAŠAGIĆ, Aleksandra 10 Olymp, BL 52.63+1,04 90
99. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 55.46+0,85 77

100. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 55.49 77
101. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 56.89 72
102. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 57.55 69
103. MEDAR - TANJGA, Laura 12 Olymp, BL 1:00.28+1,09 60
104. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:00.65 59
105. CRNOBRNJA, Nikolija 12 Olymp, BL 1:01.64+1,06 56
106. CIGANOVIĆ, Ana 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.48 49
107. TUBIĆ, Nađa 12 Olymp, BL 1:05.96 46
108. RADIĆ, Marija 14 Olymp, BL 1:09.81 38
109. MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:09.98+0,94 38
110. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.13 36
DSQ TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.46

W 1

1. JUKIĆ, Najya Hana 08 PK Velenje 27.36+0,68 647
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 27.70+0,79 623
3. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.12+0,71 596
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.29+0,71 585
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 28.55+0,88 569
6. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 28.79+0,75 555
7. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 28.91+0,80 548
8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.02+0,89 542
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 29.18+0,70 533

10. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 29.25+0,83 529
11. KOKOT, Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.29+0,79 527
12. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 29.32+0,88 526
13. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 29.73 504
14. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.91+0,82 495
15. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 30.34+0,84 474
16. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 30.63+0,87 461
17. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 30.64+0,86 461
18. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.79 454
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.07 442
20. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 31.19+0,98 437
21. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 31.20+0,81 436
22. ILIC, Nadja 07 Radnicki 1969 32.06+0,72 402
23. KRIVEC PUKŠIČ, Lia 08 PK Branik Maribor 33.42+0,93 355
24. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Maribor 33.67+0,85 347
25. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.68+0,74 317
26. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.09+0,87 306

W 2

1. SEVER, Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.23+0,72 480
2. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 30.45+0,90 469
3. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 30.73+0,88 456
4. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 30.77+0,82 455
5. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 32.50+0,77 386
6. JAMAKOVIĆ, Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 32.59+0,79 383
7. MAROLT, Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.71+0,72 378
8. CAJIC, Emina 09 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 32.83+0,87 374
9. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 32.88+0,85 373

10. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradačac 32.94+0,93 371
11. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 33.83+0,91 342
12. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 33.89+0,72 340
13. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 34.05+0,90 335
14. EMIC, Ajna 10 Spartak Gradačac 34.61+0,89 319
15. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 35.24+0,84 303
16. ŽERJAL, Ema 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.57+0,88 294
17. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 35.58+0,77 294
18. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 36.26+0,83 278
19. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 36.45+0,90 273
20. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 36.51+0,77 272

KREČAR, Marija 10 Delfin, LA 36.51+0,86 272
22. PONIŽ, Maja 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.41+0,83 253
23. JOJIĆ, Milica 10 Delfin, LA 37.77 246
24. SIKIMIĆ, Lara 09 Aqua Star, BL 38.51+0,81 232
25. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak Gradačac 39.55+0,83 214
26. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 41.41+0,75 186
27. OMEROVIC, Zerina 10 Spartak Gradačac 42.32+0,82 174
28. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 44.87+1,05 146
29. VASILIĆ, Anja 10 Olymp, BL 47.48+1,05 123
30. PAŠAGIĆ, Aleksandra 10 Olymp, BL 52.63+1,04 90
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

W 3

1. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 34.20+0,88 331
2. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 36.56+1,05 271
3. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 36.86+0,77 264
4. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 37.77 246
5. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 38.63 230
6. ANIČIĆ, Ana 12 Delfin, LA 38.64+0,89 229
7. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 41.09+0,72 191
8. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Marija 12 22. April, BL 43.10+0,90 165
9. SALDIC, Ajna 12 Spartak Gradačac 43.44+0,88 161

10. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 43.76+1,02 158
11. CICIC, Mia 11 Spartak Gradačac 46.04+0,91 135
12. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp, BL 48.67+0,70 115
13. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 48.68 114
14. MILAK, Hana 12 Olymp, BL 49.38 110
15. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradačac 51.06 99
16. ĆULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp, BL 51.15 99
17. KLINCOV, Ema 13 Olymp, BL 51.94+1,51 94
18. VUKČEVIĆ, Tea 13 Olymp, BL 55.46+0,85 77
19. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp, BL 55.49 77
20. CIGANOVIĆ, Mila 13 Olymp, BL 56.89 72
21. MILOŠEVIĆ, Lara 12 Olymp, BL 57.55 69
22. MEDAR - TANJGA, Laura 12 Olymp, BL 1:00.28+1,09 60
23. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 1:00.65 59
24. CRNOBRNJA, Nikolija 12 Olymp, BL 1:01.64+1,06 56
25. CIGANOVIĆ, Ana 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.48 49
26. TUBIĆ, Nađa 12 Olymp, BL 1:05.96 46
27. RADIĆ, Marija 14 Olymp, BL 1:09.81 38
28. MEDAR - TANJGA, Barbara 14 Olymp, BL 1:09.98+0,94 38
29. PETROVIĆ, Maria 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.13 36

DSQ TODIĆ, Jana 14 Olymp, BL 1:11.46
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